COMMUNITY MEMO OF UNDERSTANDING

HOPE, Inc. And AWSYC Head Start Program

HOPE, Inc. will assist Head Start Families at Ann Windle SYC with the following: (When funds/programs are available.)

Rent Assistance Job Seeking Assistance Transportation Assistance Other Assistance Based on Needs/Emergency Situations

HOPE, Inc. will also assist in referring income and age eligible clients with children to Ann Windle SYC, Head Start Program.

Social Service Specialist will refer families from the Head Start Program that are identified as needing assistance to HOPE, Inc.

Each agency may work cooperatively in other areas as may be mutually agreed upon.

Start Date:	Nov. 30, 2017	End Date:	Nov. 30, 2018	
Alonzo Peterson			Date	
Executive Director				
117 West Sycamore				
Denton, TX 76201				
(940)382-0609				
Mia Price			Date	_
Board President				
Denton ISD				